
Day Date Local Time Opponent Location*
Thurs- Sat 7-9 Feb $ Pardise Softball Classic Honolulu, HI
Fri-Sun 15-17 Feb % Campbell Cartier Classic San Diego, CA
Thurs-Sat 21-23 Feb ^ Cathedral City Classic Palm Springs, CA
Wednesday 27-Feb 6PM Seattle U Seattle, WA (Logan Field)
Sat-Sun 2-3 Mar ! CSU Tournament Fort Collins, CO
Wednesday 6-Mar 5PM Ohio Seattle, WA
Fri-Sun 8-10 Mar < Husky Softball Classic Seattle, WA

Thurs-Sun 14-17 Mar # Judi Garman Classic Fullerton, CA

Saturday 23-Mar 6PM ARIZONA Tucson, AZ

Sunday 24-Mar 2PM ARIZONA Tucson, AZ

Monday 25-Mar 7PM ARIZONA (Pac12 Network) Tucson, AZ

Thursday 28-Mar 5PM OREGON Husky Softball Stadium

Friday 29-Mar 4PM OREGON (Pac12 Network) Husky Softball Stadium

Saturday 30-Mar 12PM OREGON Husky Softball Stadium

Tuesday 2-Apr 4PM/6PM UCLA (DH) Los Angeles, CA

Wednesday 3-Apr 12PM UCLA Los Angeles, CA

Saturday 6-Apr 1PM/3PM OREGON STATE (DH) Husky Softball Stadium

Sunday 7-Apr 3PM OREGON STATE (Pac12 Network) Husky Softball Stadium
Friday 12-Apr 5PM ARIZONA STATE (Pac12 Network) Phoenix, AZ
Saturday 13-Apr 7PM ARIZONA STATE (ESPN2) Phoenix, AZ
Sunday 14-Apr 12PM ARIZONA STATE Phoenix, AZ
Friday 19-Apr 5PM STANFORD Husky Softball Stadium
Saturday 20-Apr 2PM STANFORD Husky Softball Stadium
Sunday 21-Apr 12PM STANFORD Husky Softball Stadium
Friday 3-May 6PM (MT) UTAH Salt Lake City, UT
Saturday 4-May 1PM (MT) UTAH Salt Lake City, UT
Sunday 5-May 12PM (MT) UTAH Salt Lake City, UT

Thursday 9-May 5PM CALIFORNIA Husky Softball Stadium

Friday 10-May 7PM CALIFORNIA (Pac12 Network) Husky Softball Stadium

Saturday 11-May 5PM CALIFORNIA (Pac12 Network) Husky Softball Stadium

Fri- Sun 17-19 May TBA NCAA Regionals TBD
Fri-Sun 24-26 May TBA NCAA Super Regionals TBD
Thurs- Wed 30-May - 5 Jun TBA NCAA Women's College World Series Oklahoma City, OK

*Home games in bold **CONFERENCE OPPONENTS IN ALL CAPS
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$ Softball Classic
Thurday 7-Feb 11AM Washington vs. St. Mary's

7-Feb 3PM Washington vs. Alabama-Birmingham

Friday 8-Feb 3PM Washington vs. Mississippi

8-Feb 8PM Washington vs. Hawaii

Saturday 9-Feb 11AM/1PM Bracket Play
3PM/5PM Bracket Play

%Campbell Cartier Classic
Friday 15-Feb 9AM Washington vs. Notre Dame

11:15AM Washington vs. Kentucky

Saturday 16-Feb 3:45PM Washington vs. Oklahoma
8:15PM Washington vs. Cal Poly

Sunday 17-Feb 11:15AM Washington vs.Riverside

Thursday 21-Feb 3PM Washington vs. Virginia

8:30PM Washington vs. USSSA Pride
Friday 22-Feb 12:30PM Washington vs. Florida State

3PM Washington vs. Illinois
Saturday 23-Feb 9:30AM Washington vs. Georgia

! CSU Tournament

Saturday 2-Mar 9AM Washington vs. Brown 
3:45PM Washington vs. Bradley 

Sunday 3-Mar 1:30PM Washington vs. Nebraska- Omaha
3:45PM Washington vs. Colorado State

< Husky Softball Classic Schedule
Friday 8-Mar 7PM Washington vs. Ohio

Saturday 9-Mar 5:30PM Washington vs. Bradley
7:30PM Washington vs. New Mexico

Sunday 10-Mar 12:30PM Washington vs. Yale
3PM Washington vs. Seattle U

Thursday 14-Mar 11AM Washington vs. Michigan
1:30PM Washington vs. DePaul

Friday 15-Mar 7PM Washington vs. Texas
Saturday 16-Mar 12:30PM Washington vs. Penn State
Saturday 17-Mar 10AM Washington vs. Pacific

# Judi Garman Classic

^Cathedral Classic
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